18C
72]

84G
46N
18C
29T
88M
43]

17L
68W
80B
94M
55G
418

47G
24T
75B
87F

38R
63R
42B
97B
85C
79C
38B
62C

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

01 - Pre-Licenciés

Nom

Club

COTTE Tom

JOURDAN Hugo
GUTAPFEL DELRUE Gustave
NOEL Gaspard

COLIN Loris

TRIN Alexis
MASSEBOEUF Nathan
JARRIGE Nolan

LORGE Mathias

WEISS Leon

BARD Gabriel

MERLE Léon

GRANGIER Jules
SOUSTRE Lyam

GEORGES Louis

TUAL Mathew

BARLOT Sacha

FEMENIA Ilan

ROURE Maxence
ROUSSILLON Maxime
BONY Léo

BOUTEVIN MARSAT Natheo
CHANNEBOUX Amaury
CHAUVET VIENNE Valentin
BRUNEL Mylo

CHAMBON Leon

04-juil -22

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Aveyron BMX

BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX

Lempdes BMX

Place

N N O A WN

125
125§
1/26
1726
1727
127
1/28
1/28
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
Me6
M6
M7
M7
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02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

01 - Pre-Licenciés

Nom B Club

64K KOURICHE

04-juil -22

L BMX
Elyas empdes

Place

M7
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48B
72C
74C
93T
80T
70B
65G

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

02 - Pré-Licenciées Poussines Filles

Nom

Club

BOURNEIX Mahé
COLOMBET Célia

CITERNE Lisa

TRIGUEROS DUCHER Laia
TRIGUEROS DUCHER Emmy
BENARD Elyne

GIRAL Céleste

04-juil -22

Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon

Gerzat Arverne BMX

Place

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
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13C
27M
11E
48L
34G
60B
02D
SOW
21B
66D
63F
37G
63B
90Q
02C
68P
01A
75G
99H
74M
04B
65B
06D
09V
25C
126

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

03 - Poussins

Nom

Club

CAROLINE Mathis
MICHEL Léo

ESCARE Gabin
LASCOMBES Marin
GIRAUD Théo

BONY Gabriel

DULAC Tyron
WALTER Enjy
BENETRIX Paul
DELIVERT TISSIER Noé
FAUCONNET Timéo
GAVOTTO Milhan
BENOIT Liam
QUAIREL Loenn
CHEMINET Arthur
PETITJEAN Tyméo
ARCHIMBAUD Valentin
GUILLAUMON Romain
HILAIRE TOURNAIRE Raphaél
MONTEL Simon
BARREIRO Clément
BERTRAND Tibo

D ETTORRE Gaetan
VALLET Mathis
CHABANON Samuel
COHENDY Enzo

04-juil -22

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX
Montlucon BMX
Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
Montlucon BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX

Lempdes BMX

Place

N N O A WN

8
125
125§
1/26
1726
1727
127
1/28
1/28
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/47
1/47
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34F

67L
86D
85H
Q7L
07pP

34B
77C
95C
71D
18G
89K
99R
228

29A
71A
62F

62K
85M
77R
61R
88S

75A
05B
28D
35J

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

03 - Poussins

Nom

FOURVEL Macéo
LEBRUN Tom

DEPLAINE Trévis
HARDER Samuel

LAPATRIE DO COUTO Lucas

PORCHER Karl
BULAND Robin
CHANUT Hayden
CUZIN Lenny
DUBREUIL Timéo
GOUIS Timéo
KOEBERLE Roméo
REMOND Mathieu
SCHULZ Mathéo
ANGLADE Marius
AURIOL Théo
FREIRE Batiste
KOURICHE Younes
MAJ Victor
RIBEROLLE Louis
ROCHEFOLLE Nolan
SUAREZ Salvino
AIT BRAHAM Jules
BARBIER Kyllian
DELAGE Léo
JUILLARD Alexis

04-juil -22

Club

Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Montlucon BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX

Lempdes BMX

BMX Club Ste Victoire

BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX

BMX Club Cournon

Place

1/47
1/47
1/48
1/48
1/48
1/48
M5
M5
M5
M5
MS
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
Mé6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M7
M7
M7
M7
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02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

03 - Poussins

- Nom B Club ;lace
20M MOTOT Robin US. Issoire BMX M7
76R RESTORI GIRAULT Lenny Lempdes B M7
84S SERGERE Lounis Lempdes. BMX M7
41V VERNET Morgan LS. [esors EMX M7

04-juil.-22 Page 6 sur 18



30R
82V
36V
63C
46G
85E
69C
61D
13B
07H
52A
43L
56B
54B
33C
65S
23B
01J
ST
68M
53C
12D
OIF
70P
S9F
89N

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

04 - Pupilles

HNom Club
RAIROLLE Chad Gerzat Arverne BMX
VIDAL Enzo Lempdes BMX
VIDAL Louka Lempdes BMX
CASSAGNE Martin Mozac BMX
Aveyron BMX

GUTAPFEL DELRUE Lancelot
ESCARE Jean

CHIARILLI Colin

DUMAS Raphael

BLANC Gabin
HOBENICHE Maxime
AGAOUA Mae
LACOGNE Lois

BLANC Ilyan
BOUCHERET Ethan
CHAMBON Gabin
SEMONS Quentin
BIGNET Théo
JOUVET Nathan
MALLET Maximilien
MONNET Lubin
CERRILLO Louis
DEBRION Enzo
FOURNIER Noah
PETER Ghislain
FAURE Jean
NERAT Lilian

04-juil -22

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Montlucon BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines

Montlucon BMX

Place

N N O A WN

8
125
125§
1/26
1726
1727
127
1/28
1/28
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/47
1/47

Page 7 sur 18



30R
39T
750
52F
30M
30V
01B
27B
12D
54G
88H
S58L
90S
03V
16D
06F
S58L
760
15P
87R
96T
01T
17F

02/07/2022

COUPE Auvergne 2022

#7 LEMPDES
04 - Pupilles

Nom

RIBIERE Mathéo
THIEFFIN Tom
CITERNE Evan
FRANCOLON Hector
MOREL DAROS Léo
VIALLON Cameron
BARBIER Théo
BELLYNCK Yllan

DE ALMEIDA Joan
GRUE Soan

HAMIDI PAYSAN Nolan
LIVET Jules

SAINTE MARTINE Ezio
VIALLARD Camille

D ETTORRE Yann
FELIP JORDANA Eliott
LAURENT Morgan
ORLIAC Camille
PERROT Louka
RENARD Gaspard
TAILHARDAT Colin
THEUIL Leano
FERMONT JAMIN Paul

04-juil -22

Club

Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
Montlucon BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Mozac BMX

BMX Yzeure

Mozac BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX
Montlucon BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX

Lempdes BMX

Place

1/47
1/47
1/48
1/48
1/48
1/48
M5
M5
M5
M5
MS
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
Mé6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M7
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80R
42D
24V
13F
63C
79B
78G

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

05 - Pupilles Benjamines Filles

Nom

Club

RICHARD Romane

DUMAS Camille

VEZZETTI Mylena
FOUGEROUX Zoé
CHEBANCE JOUARD Marion
BOUCHERET Eléanore
GARD GOMES BRAGA Lucie

04-juil -22

Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines

Lempdes BMX

Place

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

Page 9 sur 18



17G
22P
3B
06D
23A
74F
08C
98V
37A
71N
63D
43T
33M
49W
46G
03Q
07F
T7L
89S
43W
38B
58C
66P
17V
43A
01J

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

06 - Benjamins

Nom

GENTES Mattéo
PELLETIER Maxime
BARBOSA Charly
DUBESSET Fabio
ANTUNES Soan
FAYE Loukas
COLOMBET Timéo
VERDIER TOURRET Diriss
AUBERGER Yohan
NIGGLI Valentin
DUCHER Lois
TRANCHET Paul
MANDONNET Loé
WYSOCKI Mathieu
GUTAPFEL DELRUE Louis
QUAIREL Maxence
FIGUEIREDO Clément
LEBRUN Ugo
SAUZET Lucas
WALTER Deynis
BOUCHAT Matisse
CAPEL Enzo
PETITGAS Thomas
VACHELARD Gabin
AGAOUA Nael
JEUGE Charly

04-juil -22

Club

U.S. Issoire BMX
Montlucon BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Yzeure
Aveyron BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Montlucon BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Montlucon BMX
Lempdes BMX

Lempdes BMX

Place

N N O A WN

125
125§
1/26
1726
1727
127
1/28
1/28
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/46

M5

M5
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02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

06 - Benjamins

- Nom B Club ;lace
27L LABAMAR Théo Gerzat Arverne BMX M5
25M MAITRE Baptiste Letpies SR M5
0IM MATHINIER Mahé BMX Club Cournon M5
50M MOTA Jules Lempdes BMX M5
57G GOMES GUYON Rafael DgepdesBAX M6
51M MATHEVET Timothe Lonpdes BNX M6
89S SUAREZ Tito M Claly Site Vislons M6
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68R
83B
33D
53C
35A
42L
48A
27D
70D
18G
76M
79P
27
10P
95B
13B
74C
45D
40D
27R
88A
771G
89P
78P
18C
63D

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

07 - Minimes

Nom

Club

ROBERT Lucas
BOURLETIAS Kameron
DELERS Tom
CHANIER Zacharie
AGIER Rémi

LAC Dorian
ARCHIMBAUD Mathias
DEBONNE Timéo
DESHORS Nolan
GARRIDO CORDEIRO Jilian
MARC Louis

PETER Nathan
MARQUET Lucas
PETITGAS Mathieu
BLANQUET Paul
BRUGIERE Tao
CHARBONNIER Jules
DELHOSTAL Nicolas
DERMAIN Nathan
ROGER Félix
ALLANCHE Lukas
GARD GOMES BRAGA Louis
PACHECO Lenzo

PLO Clement
CHALERON Timote
DEVLACMINCK Tristan

04-juil -22

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Yzeure

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Montlucon BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX
Montlucon BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX

Place

N N O A WN

125
125§
1/26
1726
1727
127
1/28
1/28
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/46

M5

M5
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02/07/2022

COUPE Auvergne 2022

#7 LEMPDES

07 - Minimes
. Nom - Club
84G GATIGNOL Kyllian Lempdes BMX
39G GROISNE Arthur Gerzat Arverne BMX
791 1ZABEL Noan Lempdes BMX
66M MOTOT Quentin U.S. Issoire BMX
47C CHAVE Malo Bligzac BN
36D DUMAS Martin Mozac BMX
95F FOURNIER Calvin Mozac BMX
07G GERBON Evan Mozac BMX
07M MAISONNEUVE Léo BMX Yzeure
04-juil.-22

Place

M5
M5
M5
M5
Mé
M6
M6
Mé6
M6
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77B
95A
87C
79D
20M

02/07/2022
COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

08 - Minimes Cadettes Junior Filles

Nom

BRUN Maélys
AUFAUVRE Lucile
CHARTIER Ipomée
DE MARTRIN Lisa
MANSUY Adéle

04-juil -22

Club

BMX Club Cournon

BMX Club Orcines

U.S. Issoire BMX

BMX Club Orcines

Gerzat Arverne BMX

Place

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
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18B
55P
68R
30P
74B
59A
34A
02D
90D
46G
59B
47C
09A
20D
75T
72A
05C
66C
08J

02/07/2022

COUPE Auvergne 2022

#7 LEMPDES
09 - Cadets

Nom

BRUN Robin
PIROLLES Enzo
RIOU Yanis
PLANTIN Mathis
BARQUI DUCH Mathias
AGIER Thomas
ANDRIEU Lenny
DERMAIN Maxence
DRESSY Yann
GENESTIER Evan
BLOND Johan
CHABRIER Joshua
ALBARET Quentin
DE FREITAS Kylian
TESTUD Aurélien
ALLEGRE Noé
CARBONNE Nils
CELLIER Trystan
JOANDEL Tom

04-juil -22

Club

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon

Place

N N O A WN

125
125§
1/26
1726
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
Mé6
M7
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205
219
30P
337
79G
545
849
873
93C
231
534
5IM
860
120
19L
99M
47P
39S
03T
82T
81

02/07/2022

COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

10 - 17 ans et plus Garg¢ons Filles

Nom

Club

MIR Amidou

SAINT LUC Lilian
PIECZANOWSKY Nicolas
RIVOIRE Tanguy
GAMA Adrien
BEAUCAMP Thomas
BEAUCAMP Simon
GUEVELOU Lilian
CERISIER Alix
FABRE Timothe
BOUCHET Victor
MARCHAND Quentin
DUBESSET Diego
OLLEON Jules
LEBRANCHU Elowan
MATTIUZZI Alexandre
PERUGI LANDRE Adrien
SABATIER Billy
TAURAN Martial
TETEFORT Nicolas
MOROT Charlotte

04-juil -22

Gerzat Arverne BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX

Saint Brieuc BMX

Place

N N O A WN

125
125§
1/26
1726
1727
127
1/28
1/28
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
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5IM
120
99Q
66R
82T
68R
52P
46P
38B
40G
94L
64M

02/07/2022

COUPE Auvergne 2022

#7 LEMPDES

11 - Cruisers Gargons Filles

Nom

Club

MARCHAND Quentin
OLLEON Jules
QUEYREL Willy
RIOU Gaétan
TETEFORT Nicolas
RIOU Yanis
PENARROIAS Lorenzo
PETER Rudolf
BAPTISTA Guillaume
GOUIS Alarick
LASCOMBES Alexis
MATTIUZZI Christophe

04-juil -22

Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Yzeure
Gerzat Arverne BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon

BMX Club Orcines

Place

L 9 & O A W N

M5
M5
M6
M6
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COUPE Auvergne 2022
#7 LEMPDES

12 - 17 ans et Plus FILLES

- Nom B Club ;lace
11V VINCENT LOANE US. Issoire BMX M1
09B BOUCARD ZOE SRESL I iR cs M2
85B BOUCARD LOU BMX Clnb Ureies M3
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